Berkshire AA Championships 2016

Under 15 Boys
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100M UNDER 15 BOYS HEAT 1

Bib  Athlete

79  Michael Hall

76  Samuel Elwood
95  Feranmi Sanni

67  Samuel Aaron

86  Michael Lyons

100M UNDER 15 BOYS HEAT 2

Bib  Athlete

77  Alexander Galliers
101  Luke Turner

68  Thomas Anderson
103  Archie Webb

85  Harrison Lynch
75  Harry Daisley

100M UNDER 15 BOYS FINAL

Bib  Athlete

79  Michael Hall

77  Alexander Galliers
76  Samuel Elwood
68  Thomas Anderson
101  Luke Turner

95  Feranmi Sanni
103  Archie Webb

85  Harrison Lynch

200M UNDER 15 BOYS HEAT 1

Bib  Athlete

68  Thomas Anderson
95  Feranmi Sanni

78  Archie Glenister
86  Michael Lyons

30 Sam Keys

CBP: M. Galliers WSEH 2004
Wind= No WS
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Wycombe Phoenix
Reading AC
Slough Junior AC
Bracknell AC

Maidenhead AC

CBP: M. Galliers WSEH 2004
Wind= No WS

Club

Altwood

Bracknell AC

Reading Ac

Reading AC

Reading AC

Reading AC

CBP: M. Galliers WSEH 2004
Wind= +0.0
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Wycombe Phoenix
Altwood

Reading AC
Reading Ac
Bracknell AC
Slough Junior AC
Reading AC
Reading AC

CBP: A. Penford RAC 1995
K. Milton BAC 2015
Wind= +3.3
Club
Reading Ac
Slough Junior AC
Bracknell AC
Maidenhead AC

Reading AC

Perf
121
12.4
12.7
13.6
141

Perf
12.1
12.4
12.5
12.8
13.3
13.4

Perf
12.2
12.4
12.4
12.4
12.4
12.8
13.3
13.4

Perf
25.2
254
25.9
29.2
29.3

11.6

11.6

11.6

23.8
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200M UNDER 15 BOYS HEAT 2

Bib  Athlete

90 James Miller

101  Luke Turner

77  Alexander Galliers
69  Marcus Bailey

35  Nathan Smith

85  Harrison Lynch

200M UNDER 15 BOYS FINAL

Bib  Athlete

90 James Miller

101  Luke Turner

68  Thomas Anderson
95  Feranmi Sanni

78  Archie Glenister

300M UNDER 15 BOYS HEAT 1

Bib  Athlete

100 Marvin Tchangwa
16  Tom Rickards

81  Jack Hynes

67  Samuel Aaron

86  Michael Lyons

300M UNDER 15 BOYS HEAT 2

Bib  Athlete

79  Michael Hall

99  James Southard
29  Leon Bradshaw
28  Jensen Bale

300M UNDER 15 BOYS FINAL

Bib  Athlete

79  Michael Hall

99  James Southard
100 Marvin Tchangwa
29  Leon Bradshaw
16  Tom Rickards

81  Jack Hynes

CBP: A. Penford RAC 1995
K. Milton BAC 2015
Wind= +0.3
Club
Bracknell AC
Bracknell AC
Altwood
Bracknell AC
Slough Junior AC

Reading AC

CBP: A. Penford RAC 1995
Wind= +0.0

Club

Bracknell AC

Bracknell AC

Reading Ac

Slough Junior AC

Bracknell AC

CBP: B. Lewi-Shallow RAC 2014
Club

WSEH

Reading AC

Reading AC

Bracknell AC

Maidenhead AC

CBP: B. Lewi-Shallow RAC 2014
Club

Wycombe Phoenix

Bracknell AC

Reading AC

Reading AC

CBP: B. Lewi-Shallow RAC 2014
Club

Wycombe Phoenix

Bracknell AC

WSEH

Reading AC

Reading AC

Reading AC

Perf
24.2
25.0
25.6
26.9
27.2
27.7

Perf
24.2
25.0
25.3
25.9
26.1

Perf
40.2
43.7
44.8
45.3
45.9

Perf
39.7
40.1
43.8
45.9

Perf
38.7
39.7
39.7
43.4
44.0
44.7

23.8

23.8

37.7

37.7

37.7
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800M U15 BOYS FINAL
Bib  Athlete
100 Marvin Tchangwa

2 Sammy March
16  Tom Rickards
19 Danny Wessely
29  Leon Bradshaw
81  Jack Hynes

31  Elliot Lowe

92  Joshua Patteson

1500M UNDER 15 BOYS FINAL

Bib  Athlete

71  Max Borgnis

17  Ben Rollings
104 Harry Withers
33  Joseph Mott

73  Zak Colvin

13 Adam Gambrill
93  Matthew Raynor
94  Pablo Salter

80MH UNDER 15 BOYS FINAL

Bib  Athlete

27  Daniel Animashaun
127 Joel Cable

75  Harry Daisley

30 Sam Keys

HAMMER UNDER 15 BOYS
Bib  Athlete
14  James Gardner
89  Josh Mears

SHOT UNDER 15 BOYS

Bib  Athlete
14  James Gardner
89 Josh Mears

DISCUS UNDER 15 BOYS

Bib  Athlete
14  James Gardner
127 Joel Cable
89  Josh Mears
1 Jamie Bonella-Duke

CBP: M. Seddon BAC 2010
Club

WSEH

Slough Junior AC

Reading AC

Bracknell AC

Reading AC

Reading AC

Cookham RC

Slough Junior AC

CBP: B Brackstone BAC 1984
Club

Bracknell AC

Reading AC

Bracknell AC

Reading AC

The Piggott School

Cookham RC

Reading AC

Reading AC

CBP: J. Zeller BAC
Wind=+1.1

Club

Reading AC

Bracknell AC

Reading AC

Reading AC

CBP: J. Norris WSEH 2013
Club

Bracknell AC

Bracknell AC

CBP: S. Clague RAC 2000
Club

Bracknell AC

Bracknell AC

CBP: M. Townsend WSEH 2003
Club

Bracknell AC

Bracknell AC

Bracknell AC

Reading AC

Perf
2.09.7
2.12.2
2.16.5
2.16.6
2.20.0
2.25.4
2.26.3
2.34.7

Perf
4.37.1
4.39.2
4.41.2
4.45.3
4.48.5
4.50.0
4.58.6
5.08.3

Perf
13.0
134
14.4
15.8

Perf
43.35
28.93

Perf
12.65
10.55

Perf
34.50
31.57
25.04
24.70

2.03.0

4.14.2

11.7

54.65

13.54

40.87
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JAVELIN UNDER 15 BOYS

Bib  Athlete

127 Joel Cable

15  Jonah McCafferty
98  Ben Smith-Bannister
35  Nathan Smith

97  James Shefford

103  Archie Webb

82  Oliver Hynes

92  Joshua Patteson

HIGH JUMP UNDER 15 BOYS

Bib  Athlete

12  Stuart Bladon

18  Harrison Thorne

91 Lionel Owona

79  Michael Hall

87  Ben Macdonald

74  Joseph Cox

27  Daniel Animashaun
97  James Shefford

35  Nathan Smith

LONG JUMP UNDER 15 BOYS

Bib  Athlete

96  Louis Schofield
87  Ben Macdonald
97  James Shefford
75  Harry Daisley
103  Archie Webb

72  Joe Carless

81  Jack Hynes

69  Marcus Bailey

31  Elliot Lowe

83  Toby Irving

27  Daniel Animashaun
34  Samuel Reynolds
82  Oliver Hynes

TRIPLE JUMP UNDER 15 BOYS

Bib  Athlete
18 Harrison Thorne
69  Marcus Bailey

POLE VAULT UNDER 15 BOYS

Bib  Athlete

36 Max Young
83  Toby Irving
30 Sam Keys

CBP: S. Perryman RAC 1996
Club

Bracknell AC

Bracknell AC

Aldershot F & D

Slough Junior AC

Bracknell AC

Reading AC

Reading AC

Slough Junior AC

CBP: C. Lake WSEH 2004
Club

Team Kennet
Slough Junior AC
WSEH

Wycombe Phoenix
Bracknell AC
Reading AC
Reading AC
Bracknell AC
Slough Junior AC

CBP: M. Johns WSE 1984
Club
Reading AC
Bracknell AC
Bracknell AC
Reading AC
Reading AC
Bracknell AC
Reading AC
Bracknell AC
Cookham RC
Reading AC
Reading AC
Reading AC
Reading AC

CBP: S. Anderson WSE 1980
Club

Slough Junior AC

Bracknell AC

CBP: P. Hannawin RAC 2012
Club

Reading AC

Reading AC

Reading AC

Perf
48.77
40.94
39.21
34.94
30.79
27.99
18.33
10.59

Perf
1.71
1.68
1.60
1.55
1.55
1.55
1.50
1.50
1.50

Perf
5.07
4.95
4.90
4.75
4.65
4.59
4.31
4.29
4.26
4.23
4.19
4.14
3.92

Perf
10.45
9.30

Perf
2.90
2.20
2.10

43.70

CBP

1.77

6.24

12.78

3.00



